Article code Name Description Watt (W) Driver's type

1.024075 Driver LED 24V 75W IP20 75 On/Off

Article code Name Description

125.0001 21-101/Chiave Estrazione Diffusore Extracting key of diffuser (2 pcs) for 21 & 101

Article code Name Description Colour

125.0103.4 101/PK-4 Centouno plaster kit White (4)

Article code Name Description

125.0104 101/CH Centouno cassa a perdere - concrete housing